203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver8..5.10.19 1
FPXL - Fidelux Explosion
Proof LED Fixture Series
Performance Summary
Efficacy up to: 115 l/pw
CRI up to: 73.6 cri

©2019 Fidelux LED Ver8..5.10.19 3
FPXL Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FPXL-40-Y-30K-F-F-JB-WG
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product Finish CCT/Color Temp Lens Finish Lens Type Controls & Dimming Voltage Mounting Options Accessories
FPXL-40 Y (Yellow) 30K (3000K) C (Clear) F (Flat) Blank (Non Dim) STD Blank (100-277V) STD YM (Yoke Mount) STD WG## (Wire Guard)
available for
30, 100 185W
fixtures
FPXL-100 C (Custom Color)* 40K (3500K) F (Frosted) R (Round) JB (3 way 3/4’’ NPT
Junction Box)FPXL-200 50K (4000K)
57K (5000K)*
No DLC
*Special Order = Longer Lead Time
Factory Installed Options
WG
C - (RAL#)
Wire Guard Mesh (Size will be provided per wattage of fixture. Example: WG30, WG100, WG185)
Custom Paint Colors (Need Paint #)   Cost based on paint selection
Factory Installed Mounting Options
JB
YM
3 way 3/4’’ NPT Junction Box   (Specify on Ordering Bar)
Yoke/ U Mounting Bracket   (Comes Standard but still need to specify on ordering bar)
Junction Box Mount
Yoke/U Mounting Options
A. Ceiling Mount B. Drop Mounting C. Wall Mount D. Wall Mount
E. Yoke/U Mounting Options F. Pole Mount G. Pole Mount
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver8..5.10.19 4
FPXL Series Design Details & Photometry
Dimensions
FPXL-40W
FPXL-100W
7.87 in
7.
87
 in
5.
24
 in
11.81 in
6.
1
in
11
.8
1
in
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver8..5.10.19 5
FPXL Series Photometric Data
FPXL-40W
Luminous Intensity Distribution
Beam Angle
(50% Imax)
Field Angle
(10% Imax)
C0/180 103.3 152.9
C45/225 106.6 153.8
C90/270 107.3 155.8
C135/315 106.5 153.5
AVG 105.9 154.0
Height (ft) Diameter
(inch) Eavg (lx) Emax (lx)
1.64 51.97 1416.0 4173.0
3.28 103.94 353.9 1043.0
4.92 156.30 157.3 463.6